
2020-2021 

Interim & Marking Period Report Card 

 Grade Posting Window Schedule 

Reporting Period Marking Period End Date Posting Window Opened Posting Window Closed Distribution 

 

Interim Report Card 1 

 

Thursday 10/15/2020 Monday 10/05/2020 Friday 10/16/2020 Monday 10/19/2020 

 

MP1  Report Card 

 

Friday 11/20/2020 Wednesday 11/11/2020 Tuesday 11/24/2020 Monday 11/30/2020 

 

Interim Report Card 2 

 

Tuesday 1/5/2021 Monday 12/21/2020 Thursday 1/7/2021 Tuesday 1/11/2021 

 

MP2  Report Card 

 

Friday 2/5/2021 Wednesday 1/27/2021 Tuesday 2/9/2021 Thursday 2/11/2021 

 

Interim Report Card 3 

 

Thursday 3/11/2021 Wednesday 3/3/2021 Monday 3/15/2021 Wednesday 3/17/2021 

 

MP3  Report Card 

 

Wednesday 4/21/2021 Thursday 4/15/2021 Tuesday 4/27/2021 Thursday 4/29/2021 

 

Interim Report Card 4 

 

Friday 5/21/2021 Friday 5/14/2021 Tuesday 5/25/2021 Thursday 5/27/2021 

 

MP4  Report Card 

 

Thursday 6/24/2021 Friday 6/11/2021 Thursday 6/24/2021 Thursday 6/24/2021 

 

● Subject to change due to inclement weather per the Superintendent of Schools.   

● Revised 8/25/2020 

 

 


